
ROUND 01 ALA 125_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 222 MANFREDI S. 19:29.990
Tempo gara

1 1:31.617 11:46:28.487

2 1:28.739 11:47:57.226

3 1:27.843 11:49:25.069

4 1:28.160 11:50:53.229

5 1:29.181 11:52:22.410

6 1:29.382 11:53:51.792

7 1:29.570 11:55:21.362

8 1:31.391 11:56:52.753

9 1:29.764 11:58:22.517

10 1:30.198 11:59:52.715

11 1:31.006 12:01:23.721

12 1:30.240 12:02:53.961

13 1:30.290 12:04:24.251

 Po. 2 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 00.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.702 11:46:29.451

2 1:30.556 11:48:00.007

3 1:27.849 11:49:27.856

4 1:27.935 11:50:55.791

5 1:27.588 11:52:23.379

6 1:28.782 11:53:52.161

7 1:29.611 11:55:21.772

8 1:37.834 11:56:59.606

9 1:28.032 11:58:27.638

10 1:28.308 11:59:55.946

11 1:29.408 12:01:25.354

12 1:29.128 12:02:54.482

13 1:30.238 12:04:24.720

 Po. 3 - # 630 BOGON D. + 23.549
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.126 11:46:30.199

2 1:36.086 11:48:06.285

3 1:28.626 11:49:34.911

4 1:30.905 11:51:05.816

5 1:29.567 11:52:35.383

6 1:30.164 11:54:05.547

7 1:30.967 11:55:36.514

8 1:29.196 11:57:05.710

9 1:30.805 11:58:36.515

10 1:33.160 12:00:09.675

11 1:30.972 12:01:40.647

12 1:33.315 12:03:13.962

13 1:33.838 12:04:47.800

 Po. 4 - # 33 NORIS A. + 43.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.598 11:46:36.313

2 1:34.876 11:48:11.189

3 1:33.733 11:49:44.922

4 1:31.780 11:51:16.702

5 1:31.405 11:52:48.107

6 1:31.702 11:54:19.809

7 1:32.027 11:55:51.836

8 1:33.606 11:57:25.442

9 1:33.330 11:58:58.772

10 1:34.472 12:00:33.244

11 1:31.663 12:02:04.907

12 1:31.626 12:03:36.533

13 1:31.167 12:05:07.700

 Po. 5 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 49.836
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.192 11:46:35.694

2 1:34.585 11:48:10.279

3 1:33.758 11:49:44.037

4 1:31.708 11:51:15.745

5 1:32.901 11:52:48.646

6 1:33.007 11:54:21.653

7 1:34.246 11:55:55.899

8 1:34.417 11:57:30.316

9 1:32.727 11:59:03.043

10 1:31.655 12:00:34.698

11 1:31.471 12:02:06.169

12 1:31.905 12:03:38.074

13 1:36.013 12:05:14.087

 Po. 6 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1:06.025
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.754 11:46:36.664

2 1:35.525 11:48:12.189

3 1:34.014 11:49:46.203

4 1:32.933 11:51:19.136

5 1:34.490 11:52:53.626

6 1:35.025 11:54:28.651

7 1:33.978 11:56:02.629

8 1:34.447 11:57:37.076

9 1:34.103 11:59:11.179

10 1:35.040 12:00:46.219

11 1:34.627 12:02:20.846

12 1:34.626 12:03:55.472

13 1:34.804 12:05:30.276

 Po. 7 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 1:20.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.710 11:46:38.985

2 1:33.820 11:48:12.805

3 1:34.287 11:49:47.092

4 1:33.296 11:51:20.388

5 1:36.539 11:52:56.927

6 1:33.346 11:54:30.273

7 1:34.015 11:56:04.288

8 1:39.467 11:57:43.755

9 1:34.979 11:59:18.734

10 1:34.793 12:00:53.527

11 1:36.215 12:02:29.742

12 1:37.016 12:04:06.758

13 1:38.074 12:05:44.832

 Po. 8 - # 329 BRUSINELLI M.+ 1:24.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.243 11:46:27.784

2 1:32.908 11:48:00.692

3 1:35.159 11:49:35.851

4 1:34.140 11:51:09.991

5 1:34.980 11:52:44.971

6 1:35.826 11:54:20.797

7 1:35.259 11:55:56.056

8 1:38.607 11:57:34.663

9 1:38.187 11:59:12.850

10 1:40.153 12:00:53.003

11 1:39.142 12:02:32.145

12 1:39.492 12:04:11.637

13 1:36.929 12:05:48.566

 Po. 9 - # 808 IORI G. + 1:25.307
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.110 11:46:44.169

2 1:35.605 11:48:19.774

3 1:33.421 11:49:53.195

4 1:34.042 11:51:27.237

5 1:35.189 11:53:02.426

6 1:34.386 11:54:36.812

7 1:35.504 11:56:12.316

8 1:36.260 11:57:48.576

9 1:38.535 11:59:27.111

10 1:36.012 12:01:03.123

11 1:35.933 12:02:39.056

12 1:35.954 12:04:15.010

13 1:34.548 12:05:49.558

 Po. 10 - # 177 GRUENBACHER E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.352 11:46:39.468

2 1:35.584 11:48:15.052

3 1:37.880 11:49:52.932

4 1:37.370 11:51:30.302

5 1:37.468 11:53:07.770

6 1:37.953 11:54:45.723

7 1:38.704 11:56:24.427

8 1:38.047 11:58:02.474

9 1:39.759 11:59:42.233

10 1:39.912 12:01:22.145

11 1:41.075 12:03:03.220

12 1:39.896 12:04:43.116

Fastest lap: 1:27.588 
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ROUND 01 ALA 125_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.703 11:46:41.235

2 1:38.402 11:48:19.637

3 1:38.439 11:49:58.076

4 1:37.353 11:51:35.429

5 1:37.992 11:53:13.421

6 1:37.122 11:54:50.543

7 1:38.051 11:56:28.594

8 1:37.932 11:58:06.526

9 1:37.577 11:59:44.103

10 1:41.338 12:01:25.441

11 1:39.694 12:03:05.135

12 1:39.620 12:04:44.755

 Po. 12 - # 45 GRUBER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.169 11:46:40.977

2 1:33.884 11:48:14.861

3 1:32.683 11:49:47.544

4 1:31.918 11:51:19.462

5 1:41.597 11:53:01.059

6 1:30.142 11:54:31.201

7 1:32.122 11:56:03.323

8 1:52.193 11:57:55.516

9 1:46.670 11:59:42.186

10 1:52.313 12:01:34.499

11 1:46.725 12:03:21.224

12 1:47.592 12:05:08.816

 Po. 13 - # 354 GRISENTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.507 11:46:42.794

2 1:38.212 11:48:21.006

3 1:40.462 11:50:01.468

4 1:43.419 11:51:44.887

5 1:40.332 11:53:25.219

6 1:40.059 11:55:05.278

7 1:39.175 11:56:44.453

8 1:43.866 11:58:28.319

9 1:41.588 12:00:09.907

10 1:41.537 12:01:51.444

11 1:41.356 12:03:32.800

12 1:45.543 12:05:18.343

 Po. 14 - # 384 MOLINARI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.178 11:46:48.085

2 1:45.219 11:48:33.304

3 1:45.269 11:50:18.573

4 1:47.423 11:52:05.996

5 1:50.166 11:53:56.162

6 1:49.938 11:55:46.100

7 1:51.918 11:57:38.018

8 1:50.678 11:59:28.696

9 1:48.225 12:01:16.921

10 1:54.375 12:03:11.296

11 1:51.661 12:05:02.957

 Po. 15 - # 554 HERBST S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.456 11:46:49.141

2 1:45.081 11:48:34.222

3 1:46.535 11:50:20.757

4 1:46.763 11:52:07.520

5 1:49.607 11:53:57.127

6 1:49.360 11:55:46.487

7 1:57.559 11:57:44.046

8 1:47.684 11:59:31.730

9 1:59.173 12:01:30.903

10 1:51.071 12:03:21.974

11 1:54.051 12:05:16.025

Fastest lap: 1:27.588 
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